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Docent Services for “Tang Vogue Beyond the Horizons”
Exhibition on Tang Vogue by Moonlight:

11:30-12:30

12:00-13:00

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

Mid-Autumn Fun Day 2025:
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Cantonese Tour
%ﬁ‘é%%’

Putonghua Tour
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Star Tour by AMO curator
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Putonghua Tour
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Cantonese Tour



